2022

1998

1992

1986

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2015

2015

2010

2009

2003

Simon Prast

Hair Greying

Eyes Blue

Height 5'10" /179 cm
DOB 1962

X, 'Televangelist'
A24 Films, Dir: Ti West

When Love Comes, 'Stephen’
MF Films, Dir: Garth Maxwell

The Sinking of the Rainbow Warrior, 'Louis Deschamps'
Bonny Dore Productions, Dir: Michael Tuchner

A Death in the Family, '‘Ben’
James Wallace Productions, Dir: Stewart Main & Peter Wells

One Of Us Is Lying: season Il, 'Father Harris'
Netflix, Dir: Various

The Brokenwood Mysteries: season VIII, 'Gordon’
South Pacific Pictures, Dir: Joshua Frizzell

Under The Vines: season |, 'Rupert’
Libertine Pictures, Dir: Erin White & Danny Mulheron

The Gulf: season Il, '"Adam Harding (recurring)'
Screentime/Lippy Pictures, Dir: Various

The New Legends of Monkey: season Il, 'Hagfish'
See-Saw Films, Dir: Peter Andrikidis & Thomas Robins

The Gulf, 'Adam Harding'
Screentime/Lippy Pictures, Dir: Rob Sarkies

Roman Empire 2 (docu-drama), 'Senator Lucullus'
Stephen David Company, Dir: Various

Filthy Rich, 'Sir Douglas'
Filthy Productions, Dir: Various

Hillary, 'Society Chairman'
Great Southern Television, Dir: Danny Mulheron

Go Girls: season lll, 'Jeffrey Duff (recurring)'
South Pacific Pictures, Dir: Various

Go Girls: season I, 'Jeffrey Duff (recurring)'
South Pacific Pictures, Dir: Various

Serial Killers, 'Patrick (recurring)’
South Pacific Pictures, Dir: Various

Auckland
Actors


/actors/details/simon-prast

1996

1995

1995

87-89

2022

2021

2019

2018

2021

2019

2017

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2007

2005

2004

2003

2003

2002

2002

2002

Hercules, 'Patronious’
Pacific Renaissance, Dir: Various

Xena: Warrior Princess, 'Nemos'
Pacific Renaissance, Dir: Various

Shortland Street, 'Paul Churchill’
South Pacific Pictures, Dir: Various

Gloss: season I-lll, 'Alistair Redfern (core cast)'
TVNZ, Dir: Various

Insula, 'Tristram '
Dir: Catherine Walker & Alex Plumb

Talkback, 'Sir John'
TVNZ, Dir: Mike Minogue

Unforgettable, '"Michael Bissonette'
Harley Neville, Dir: Walter Cheng

Repugnant , 'Jon’
Divisonary Films Limited

Everything After, 'Nick (lead)'
Brilliant Adventures, Dir; Shane Bosher

Rosencrantz & Guildenstern Are Dead, 'Claudius’
Auckland Theatre Company, Dir: Benjamin Henson

Othello, 'Brabantio’
Pop-Up Globe Melbourne, Dir: Ben Naylor

Much Ado About Nothing , '‘Leonato’
Pop-Up Globe Melbourne, Dir: Miriama McDowell

To Kill a Mockingbird, 'Atticus Finch'
Auckland Theatre Company, Dir: Colin McColl

Rupert, 'Ted Pickering / Various'
Auckland Theatre Company, Dir: Colin McColl

The Good Soul of Szechuan, 'God 2 / Priest / Ensemble’
Auckland Theatre Company, Dir: Colin McColl

Anne Boleyn, 'Thomas Cromwell’
Auckland Theatre Company, Dir: Colin McColl

The Pillowman
Auckland Theatre Company, Dir: Simon Prast

Glide Time, 'Hugh'
Silo Theatre, Dir: Oliver Driver

Caligula, 'Octavius'
Auckland Theatre Company, Dir: Colin McColl

The Graduate
Auckland Theatre Company, Producer, Dir: Simon Prast

AKO3 Auckland Festival
Auckland Theatre Company, Dir: Simon Prast

The Vagina Monologues
Auckland Theatre Company, Producer

The Play About the Baby
Auckland Theatre Company, Producer, Dir: Simon Prast

Take A Chance On Me
Auckland Theatre Company, Producer



2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

1999

1999

1999

The Daylight Atheist
Auckland Theatre Company (world premier), Producer

Noises Off
Auckland Theatre Company, Producer

The Bellbird
Auckland Theatre Company (world premier), Producer

Travesties
Auckland Theatre Company, Producer

Stones In His Pockets
Auckland Theatre Company, Producer

Waiting for Godot
Auckland Theatre Company, Producer

The Rocky Horror Show
Auckland Theatre Company, Producer, Dir: Simon Prast

Haruru Mai
Auckland Theatre Company, Producer, Dir: Simon Prast

The Blue Room
Auckland Theatre Company, Producer

Rozencrantz & Guildenstern Are Dead
Auckland Theatre Company, Producer

Secret Bridesmaid's Business
Auckland Theatre Company, Producer

Take a Chance On Me
Auckland Theatre Company, Producer

A Streetcar Named Desire
Auckland Theatre Company, Producer, Dir: Simon Prast

Copenhagen

Auckland Theatre Company, Producer

Hair

Auckland Theatre Company, Dir: Simon Prast

Art
Auckland Theatre Company, Producer, Dir: Simon Prast

Collected Stories
Auckland Theatre Company, Producer

The Beauty Queen of Leenane

Auckland Theatre Company, Producer

Wit

Auckland Theatre Company, Producer, Dir: Simon Prast

The God Boy
Auckland Theatre Company, Producer

The Judas Kiss
Auckland Theatre Company, Producer, Dir: Simon Prast

Serial Killers
Auckland Theatre Company (world premier), Producer

Into the Woods
Auckland Theatre Company, Producer

Closer
Auckland Theatre Company, Producer, Dir: Simon Prast

Amy's View
Auckland Theatre Company, Producer

The Cripple of Inishmaan
Auckland Theatre Company, Producer, Dir: Simon Prast



1999

1999

1999

1999

1998

1998

1998

1998

1998

1998

1998

1997

1997

1997

1997

1997

1997

1996

1996

1996

1996

1995

1995

1995

1995

1994

Foreskin's Lament
Auckland Theatre Company, Producer

Death of a Salesman
Auckland Theatre Company, Producer,

The Book Club
Auckland Theatre Company, Producer

Cabaret
Auckland Theatre Company, Producer

The Herbal Bed
Auckland Theatre Company, Producer

Honour
Auckland Theatre Company, Producer

Twelve Angry Men
Auckland Theatre Company, Producer,

Four Cities
Auckland Theatre Company, Producer

Julius Caesar
Auckland Theatre Company, Producer
Vita & Virginia
Auckland Theatre Company, Producer

The Wind in The Willows
Auckland Theatre Company, Producer.

Arcadia
Auckland Theatre Company, Producer.

Molly Sweeney
Auckland Theatre Company, Producer.

All My Sons
Auckland Theatre Company, Producer.

Skylight
Auckland Theatre Company, Producer.

Masterclass
Auckland Theatre Company, Producer.

Social Climbers
Auckland Theatre Company, Producer.

Three Tall Women
Auckland Theatre Company, Producer.

Travels With My Aunt
Auckland Theatre Company, Producer.

Market Forces
Auckland Theatre Company, Producer.

Uncle Vanya
Auckland Theatre Company, Producer.

Oleanna
Auckland Theatre Company, Producer.

Dead Funny
Auckland Theatre Company, Producer.

The Learner's Stand
Auckland Theatre Company, Producer.

Dancing at Lughnasa
Auckland Theatre Company, Producer.

The Seagull, 'Trigorin’
Auckland Theatre Company

Dir: Simon Prast

Dir: Simon Prast

Simon Prast

Simon Prast

Simon Prast

Simon Prast

Simon Prast

Simon Prast

Simon Prast

Simon Prast

Simon Prast

Simon Prast

Simon Prast

Simon Prast

Simon Prast

Simon Prast

Simon Prast



1994 Angels in America
Auckland Theatre Company, Producer. Simon Prast

1994 Someone Who'll Watch Over Me
Auckland Theatre Company, Producer. Simon Prast

1994 By Degrees
Auckland Theatre Company, Producer. Simon Prast

1994 The Seagull
Auckland Theatre Company, Producer. Simon Prast

1993 Lovelock's Dream Run
Auckland Theatre Company (world premier), Producer. Simon Prast

1993 Daughters of Heaven
Auckland Theatre Company, Producer. Simon Prast

1992 The Rose Tattoo, 'Doctor’
Mercury Theatre

1992 Glorious Ruins, 'Brantley"
Mercury Theatre

Director

Full Licence
MC
Presenter
Voice Artist
Writer

+64 9 376 5233
+64 9 376 0136

PO Box 56 460

Dominion Road

Auckland 1446 New Zealand
actors@aucklandactors.co.nz
old.aucklandactors.co.nz



