Auckland Actors



Simon Prast

Hair Greying
Eyes Blue
Height 5'10" / 179 cm
DOB 1962

FEATURE FILM

2022 X, 'Televangelist'

A24 Films, Dir: Ti West

1998 When Love Comes, 'Stephen'

MF Films, Dir: Garth Maxwell

1992 The Sinking of the Rainbow Warrior, 'Louis Deschamps'

Bonny Dore Productions, Dir: Michael Tuchner

1986 A Death in the Family, 'Ben'

James Wallace Productions, Dir: Stewart Main & Peter Wells

TELEVISION

2023 One Of Us Is Lying: season II, 'Father Harris'

Netflix, Dir: Various

2022 The Brokenwood Mysteries: season VIII, 'Gordon'

South Pacific Pictures, Dir: Joshua Frizzell

2021 Under The Vines: season I, 'Rupert'

Libertine Pictures, Dir: Erin White & Danny Mulheron

2020 The Gulf: season II, 'Adam Harding (recurring)'

Screentime/Lippy Pictures, Dir: Various

2019 The New Legends of Monkey: season II, 'Hagfish'

See-Saw Films, Dir: Peter Andrikidis & Thomas Robins

2018 The Gulf, 'Adam Harding'

Screentime/Lippy Pictures, Dir: Rob Sarkies

2017 Roman Empire 2 (docu-drama), 'Senator Lucullus'

Stephen David Company, Dir: Various

2015 Filthy Rich, 'Sir Douglas'

Filthy Productions, Dir: Various

2015 Hillary, 'Society Chairman'

Great Southern Television, Dir: Danny Mulheron

2010 Go Girls: season III, 'Jeffrey Duff (recurring)'

South Pacific Pictures, Dir: Various

2009 Go Girls: season II, 'Jeffrey Duff (recurring)'

South Pacific Pictures, Dir: Various

2003 Serial Killers, 'Patrick (recurring)'

South Pacific Pictures, Dir: Various

1996	Hercules, 'Patronious' Pacific Renaissance, Dir: Various
1995	Xena: Warrior Princess, 'Nemos' Pacific Renaissance, Dir: Various
1995	Shortland Street, 'Paul Churchill' South Pacific Pictures, Dir: Various
87-89	Gloss: season I-III, 'Alistair Redfern (core cast)' TVNZ, Dir: Various
WEB	SERIES
2022	Insula, 'Tristram ' Dir: Catherine Walker & Alex Plumb
2021	Talkback, 'Sir John' TVNZ, Dir: Mike Minogue
SHO	RT FILM
2019	Unforgettable, 'Michael Bissonette' Harley Neville, Dir: Walter Cheng
2018	Repugnant , 'Jon' Divisonary Films Limited
THE	ATRE
2021	Everything After, 'Nick (lead)' Brilliant Adventures, Dir: Shane Bosher
2019	Rosencrantz & Guildenstern Are Dead, 'Claudius' Auckland Theatre Company, Dir: Benjamin Henson
2017	Othello, 'Brabantio' Pop-Up Globe Melbourne, Dir: Ben Naylor
2017	Much Ado About Nothing , 'Leonato' Pop-Up Globe Melbourne, Dir: Miriama McDowell
2016	To Kill a Mockingbird, 'Atticus Finch' Auckland Theatre Company, Dir: Colin McColl
2015	Rupert, 'Ted Pickering / Various' Auckland Theatre Company, Dir: Colin McColl
2014	The Good Soul of Szechuan, 'God 2 / Priest / Ensemble' Auckland Theatre Company, Dir: Colin McColl
2013	Anne Boleyn, 'Thomas Cromwell' Auckland Theatre Company, Dir: Colin McColl
2007	The Pillowman Auckland Theatre Company, Dir: Simon Prast
2005	Glide Time, 'Hugh' Silo Theatre, Dir: Oliver Driver
2004	Caligula, 'Octavius' Auckland Theatre Company, Dir: Colin McColl
2003	The Graduate Auckland Theatre Company, Producer, Dir: Simon Prast
2003	AK03 Auckland Festival Auckland Theatre Company, Dir: Simon Prast
2002	The Vagina Monologues Auckland Theatre Company, Producer
2002	The Play About the Baby Auckland Theatre Company, Producer, Dir: Simon Prast

2002

Take A Chance On Me

Auckland Theatre Company, Producer

2002	Auckland Theatre Company (world premier), Producer
2002	Noises Off Auckland Theatre Company, Producer
2002	The Bellbird Auckland Theatre Company (world premier), Producer
2002	Travesties Auckland Theatre Company, Producer
2002	Stones In His Pockets Auckland Theatre Company, Producer
2002	Waiting for Godot Auckland Theatre Company, Producer
2002	The Rocky Horror Show Auckland Theatre Company, Producer, Dir: Simon Prast
2001	Haruru Mai Auckland Theatre Company, Producer, Dir: Simon Prast
2001	The Blue Room Auckland Theatre Company, Producer
2001	Rozencrantz & Guildenstern Are Dead Auckland Theatre Company, Producer
2001	Secret Bridesmaid's Business Auckland Theatre Company, Producer
2001	Take a Chance On Me Auckland Theatre Company, Producer
2001	A Streetcar Named Desire Auckland Theatre Company, Producer, Dir: Simon Prast
2001	Copenhagen Auckland Theatre Company, Producer
2001	Hair Auckland Theatre Company, Dir: Simon Prast
2000	Art Auckland Theatre Company, Producer, Dir: Simon Prast
2000	Collected Stories Auckland Theatre Company, Producer
2000	The Beauty Queen of Leenane Auckland Theatre Company, Producer
2000	Wit Auckland Theatre Company, Producer, Dir: Simon Prast
2000	The God Boy Auckland Theatre Company, Producer
2000	The Judas Kiss Auckland Theatre Company, Producer, Dir: Simon Prast
2000	Serial Killers Auckland Theatre Company (world premier), Producer
2000	Into the Woods Auckland Theatre Company, Producer
1999	Closer Auckland Theatre Company, Producer, Dir: Simon Prast
1999	Amy's View Auckland Theatre Company, Producer
1999	The Cripple of Inishmaan Auckland Theatre Company, Producer, Dir: Simon Prast

2002

The Daylight Atheist

1999	Foreskin's Lament Auckland Theatre Company, Producer
1999	Death of a Salesman Auckland Theatre Company, Producer, Dir: Simon Prast
1999	The Book Club Auckland Theatre Company, Producer
1999	Cabaret Auckland Theatre Company, Producer
1998	The Herbal Bed Auckland Theatre Company, Producer
1998	Honour Auckland Theatre Company, Producer
1998	Twelve Angry Men Auckland Theatre Company, Producer, Dir: Simon Prast
1998	Four Cities Auckland Theatre Company, Producer
1998	Julius Caesar Auckland Theatre Company, Producer
1998	Vita & Virginia Auckland Theatre Company, Producer
1998	The Wind in The Willows Auckland Theatre Company, Producer. Simon Prast
1997	Arcadia Auckland Theatre Company, Producer. Simon Prast
1997	Molly Sweeney Auckland Theatre Company, Producer. Simon Prast
1997	All My Sons Auckland Theatre Company, Producer. Simon Prast
1997	Skylight Auckland Theatre Company, Producer. Simon Prast
1997	Masterclass Auckland Theatre Company, Producer. Simon Prast
1997	Social Climbers Auckland Theatre Company, Producer. Simon Prast
1996	Three Tall Women Auckland Theatre Company, Producer. Simon Prast
1996	Travels With My Aunt Auckland Theatre Company, Producer. Simon Prast
1996	Market Forces Auckland Theatre Company, Producer. Simon Prast
1996	Uncle Vanya Auckland Theatre Company, Producer. Simon Prast
1995	Oleanna Auckland Theatre Company, Producer. Simon Prast
1995	Dead Funny Auckland Theatre Company, Producer. Simon Prast
1995	The Learner's Stand Auckland Theatre Company, Producer. Simon Prast
1995	Dancing at Lughnasa Auckland Theatre Company, Producer. Simon Prast
1994	The Seagull, 'Trigorin' Auckland Theatre Company

1994	Angels in America Auckland Theatre Company, Producer. Simon Prast
1994	Someone Who'll Watch Over Me Auckland Theatre Company, Producer. Simon Prast
1994	By Degrees Auckland Theatre Company, Producer. Simon Prast
1994	The Seagull Auckland Theatre Company, Producer. Simon Prast
1993	Lovelock's Dream Run Auckland Theatre Company (world premier), Producer. Simon Prast
1993	Daughters of Heaven Auckland Theatre Company, Producer. Simon Prast
1992	The Rose Tattoo, 'Doctor' Mercury Theatre
1992	Glorious Ruins, 'Brantley' Mercury Theatre

SKILLS

- DirectorFull LicenceMC
- Presenter
- Voice ArtistWriter

p. **+64 9 376 5233** f. **+64 9 376 0136**

PO Box 56 460 Dominion Road Auckland 1446 New Zealand actors@aucklandactors.co.nz old.aucklandactors.co.nz